PARTNERS
IN SCIENCE

BENEFITS

Corporate employee code
(10% off tickets)

$5,000

<

$10,000

Science
Museum

of Minnesotae

$25,000 $50,000

Science Museum Free Admission discount
codes

70

125

250

250
Combo tickets

Logo recognition

smm.org
website
on-site

tabletop cling

smm.org
website
on-site

tabletop cling

smm.org
website
on-site

tabletop cling

smm.org
website
on-site

tabletop cling

Explore Store discount

10%

10%

10%

10%

Featured Partner Day

Science Celebration event sponsorship

Science Museum experience

Private room rental (20% off)

Museum silent auction basket

Invitation to special hospitality events
(2-4 per year)

Logo recognition as a supporting sponsor

Multichannel campaign sponsorship

Presenting sponsor of Omnitheater movie






