PARTNERS IN SCIENCE



BENEFITS	\$5,000	\$10,000	\$25,000	\$50,000
Corporate employee code (10% off tickets)	•	•	•	•
Science Museum Free Admission discount codes	70	125	250	250 Combo tickets
Logo recognition	smm.org website on-site tabletop cling	smm.org website on-site tabletop cling	smm.org website on-site tabletop cling	smm.org website on-site tabletop cling
Explore Store discount	10%	10%	10%	10%
Featured Partner Day	•	•	•	•
Science Celebration event sponsorship		•	•	•
Science Museum experience			•	•
Private room rental (20% off)			•	•
Museum silent auction basket			One	Two
Invitation to special hospitality events (2-4 per year)			Four	Four
Logo recognition as a supporting sponsor			•	•
Multichannel campaign sponsorship			•	•
Presenting sponsor of Omnitheater movie			•	•